
TRC	Calendar	
 

Meeting Dates FY 2021-2022 
 

 

Held	via	Zoom	

9:00AM	

 

 

 Tuesday, July 27, 2021 

 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 

 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 

 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 

 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 

 Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 

 Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

 Tuesday, May 24, 2022 
 


